Business Planning work sheet
Use the below to help with creating your Business Plan from your Strategic Plan

	Strategic Category /Focus
	

	Goal/ your intentions
	

	

	Actions
	Responsibility
	Time Frame
	Resources

	Strategic Objective no. 1
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Strategic Objective no. 2
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Strategic Objective no. 3
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Strategic Objective no. 4
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	
	

	Strategic Objective no. 5
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
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